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Angus (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Simcoe Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025

0026

0027

Title

Magic Hostess Food Processor
Military Toy Vehicles

Military Toy VehiclesB

Collectible Kinder Surprise Egg Toys
Jewelry In Boxes

Jewelry And Picture Frame In Box
Lighthouse Light, Figurines, Jug, Box

5 Sequential Numbered Uncirculated 2 Dollar
Bills

5 Sequential Numbered Uncirculated 2 Dollar
Bills

Collector Kinder Surprise Egg Toys In Box A
Collector Kinder Surprise Egg Toys In Box B
Hot Wheels Collector Cars

Tonka, 1969 Tootsie Toy And Others

15 Long Playing Vinyl Records

Craven Foundation Vintage Cars Set Of
Postcards

15in Pink Tool Box With Tools

19in Black Tool Box With Tools

Drill, Screwdriver Bit And Nut Driver Sets
Sears Craftsman Socket Set In Case

Louisville Slugger Grand Slammer And 3
Others

Box Of Scouting Badges/patches, Pins
Scouting Badges, Mugs, Song, Recipe Books
Large Lot Of Scouting Memorabilia
Scouting Kub Kar Kits, Bags Of Wheels, 2
Finished

Many Scouting Leader Magazines, M ost
Different

Scouting Memorabilia, Log and Beads, Prov
Notes, Mugs

13

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 3 8:15pm ET

Lot
0028

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052

0053

0054

Title

12 White Milk Glass 6in Vases And Flowers
Lot A

12 Milk Glass 6in Vases With Flowers Lot B
Collectible Knives A

Collectible Knives B

Sword

Sitting Gold Cherubs A

Sitting Gold Cherubs B And A Swan Bowl
Sword In Sheath

Needlepoint/punch Tools And Materials
Needlepoint Projects Unfinished

Jeff Gordon Fone (phone)

1937 Chevrolet Replica In Unopened Box
1940 Ford Pickup Beaver Lumber Replica
12, 3in Cherubs C

Scrapbookers/card makers Lot

Military Containers

Military Helmet

Buck Knife M9 Bayonet In Original Box

Collectible Vintage Wooden Shoes And
Stretchers

Variety Of Car Pieces And Others

Vintage Preserving Jars, All Brand Names

12 Blue Tinge Vintage Preserving Jars With
Lids

1931 Hawkeye 1/34 Scale Replica Unopened
1948 Ford Canadian Tire Delivery Truck Bank

1/25 Scale 1940 Ford Sedan Delivery Locking
Bank

General Electric Daytime Running Halogen
Lights

Plastic Canvas Kits And Sheets



Lot
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

Title

Apple Candle Gift, Serving Bowls, CPR
Insulator

Doilies

80 Plus Unused Candles

Lots Of Hockey Cards, Binder And Loose
4 Pieces Of Fleece Material

Bags Of Artificial Birds

Floral Arrangement Materials

Hats

Variety Of Tree Cones, Dried Flowers
T-shirts, Iron-on Appliques, Fusible Web
Bottles And Cases

Vintage Ashtrays - Tires

4 Handpainted Metal Toys In Original Box
5 Miniature Band Men

Gun Cleaning Kits, Tool, Targets
Sombrero

Vintage/antique Items Lot A
Vintage/antique Items B

Trump Cigar Box

Deer Antler, Horn And Hanger

Key Chains, Bottle Openers, Shoe Horns
Canadian 5, 2, 1 Dollar Bills

American Coins

Pennies, Lots Of Pennies, Canadian And USA
Vintage/antique Pocket Watch

9 Canadian Trade, Commemorative Dollars
6 Hockey Collector Coins

31975 Canadian Dollars And 1972 50 Cents
USA Lincoln Head Cent Collection Books

Canadian Coin Collector Books. One With
Coins

Miniature Collector Guns
Cardmaking, Scrapbooking Tools
Military Canteen, Headpiece, Shovel, Belt
18In Knife In Decorative Sheath
Vintage Office Items

Collection Of Badges And Pins
Vintage Lamp

Clay Pots, Bases And Angels
Vintage Micky And Minnie
Miniature Collectible Guns

Misc Sewing, Patterns And Craft Lot
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Lot

0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
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Title

Terrarium Items Lot A

TerrariumitemsLot B

Collector Rocks, Fish Net, Driftwood, Red Sand
Rocks, Sea Shells And Minerals

Model Airplanes

U.S. Air Force F18 Plane With Missiles
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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